REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS “RFQ” FOR DESIGN CONSULTING SERVICES (TARGET MARKET)
SPECIFICATION NO: 132366

PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

CONFERENCE DATE: SEPTEMBER 23, 2015 @ 11:00 a.m.
LOCATION: CITY HALL, ROOM 1103, 121 NORTH LASALLE, CHICAGO, IL 60602
USER DEPT: DEPARTMENT OF WATER MANAGEMENT

PROCUREMENT SPECIALIST: GARY S. BELL




A

Behzad Amini, Ph.D, P.E.
Senior Civil Engineer

DB Sterlin Consultants, Inc.
123 N. Wacker, Suite 2000
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 857-1006 Phone
(312) 857-1056 Fax
bamini@dbsterlin.com Email

Amrou Atassi, Pe, Bcee

Principal Environmental Engineer

Senior Project Manager

CDM Smith
125 South Wacker Drive, Suite 600
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 346-5000 Phone
(312) 780-7706
(312) 718-5143
AtassiA@cdmsmith.com Email
cdmsmith.com Web Page

Vic Avila
Principal

dbHMS
303 W. Erie, Suite 510
Chicago, IL 60654

(312) 915-0557 Phone
(312) 915-0558 Fax

(312) 730-4448 Mobile
vavila@dbhms.com Email
www.dbhms.com Web Pgge

B

Mike Bartusiewicz
Project Engineer

CCJIM Engineers, Ltd.

Two North Riverside Plaza, Suite 1050
IL 60606-2600

Chicago

(312) 626-2987 Phone
(312) 669-0525 Fax
(312) 669-0609 Main
MBart@ccjm.com Email
www.ccjm.com Web Page

Adam L. Besand

CDM Smith
125 South Wacker Drive, Suite 600
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 346-5000 Phone
(312) 780-7772
(312) 346-5228

besandal@cdmsmith.com Email
_cdmsmith.com Web Page

Kevin Bollingei‘; PE.
Senior Project Manager

Hatch Mott MacDonald
120 South LaSalle Street, Suite 1240
Chicago, IL 60603

(312) 894-5368 Phone
(312) 590-9276 Mobile

Kevin.Bollinger@hatchmott.com Email

Kyle M. Buck, Pe
Project Manager Engineering

Wight
2500 North Frontage Rd.
Darien, IL 60561

630-969-7000 Phone
630-969-7979 Fax
kbuck@wightco.com Email

Robert B. Butterworth, P.E.

Associate Vice President

Aecom

303 East Wacker Drive
Suite 1400

Chicago, IL 60601-5276

(312) 373-6809 Phone
(312) 373-6800 Fax

Robert. Butterworth@aecom.com Enmil

www.aecom.com Web Page

C

Jchn Callan, P.E.
Senior Project Manager

American Infrastructure Technologies, LLC
825 N. Cass Ave., Suite 309
Westmont, IL 60559

(630) 325-8000 Phone
(630) 456-7152 Fax
(630) 697-4184 Mobile

Jeallan@aminfratech.com Email
www.aminfratech.com Web Page

Dagmar Cameron
Marketing Manager

Bowman Consulting Group, Ltd.
180 N. Stetson Avenue, Suite 1500
Chicago, IL 60601

(312) 614-0353 Phone
(312) 391-8762 Mobile

dcameron@bowmancg.com Email
bowmanconsulting.com Web Page




C

Thomas F. Carey, III
Vice President

Patrick Engineering
55 East Monroe Street, Suite 3450
Chicago, IL 60603

(312) 201-7917 Phone

(312) 220-0722 Fax

(630) 433-0225 Mobile
tcarey@patrickco.com Email
www.patrickco.com Web Page

Catherine Carpenter
Marketing Manager

EJM Engineering, Inc.
411 South Wells Street | Suite 1000
Chicago, IL 60607

(312) 922-1700 X 123 Phone
(312) 922-3311 Fax
ccarpenter@ejmengineering.com Email

Eric Cockerill, PE, BCEE
Vice President

Donohue & Associates, Inc.
125 South Wacker Drive, Suite 1850
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 583-7204 Phone

(312) 236-9147

630.340. 7030
ecockerill@donochue-associates.com Email
www.donohue-associates.com Web Page

D

Joe Dinkel, PE., CPD
Manager, MEPIC Group

Greeley and Hansen
100 South Wacker Drive, Suite 1400
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 558-9000 Phone

(312) 558-1849 Fax

(312) 578-2376 Direct

(312) 489-0773 Mobile
jdinkel@greeley-hansen.com Email

Dan Divane
Operations Manager

AAA Engineering, Ltd.
4323 W. Irving Park Rd,
Suite 200

Chicago, IL 60641

(773) 657-3300 Phone
(847) 814-7143 Mobile
ddivane@aaaengineering.net Email

Claus Dunkelberg, PE
Project Manager

Burns Mcdonnell
1431 Opus Place

630-515-4633 Phone
cdunkelberg@burnsmed.com Email

Suite 400
Downers Grove,IL 60515
E
Dustin M. Erickson, PE Terra Engineering Ltd. (312) 467-0123 Phone

Senior Project Engineer

5 West Ohio Street, 4TH Floor
Chicago, IL 60654

(312) 467-0220 Fax
derickson@terraengineering.com Email

F

Wm. Joseph L. Fair

Comprehensive Construction Consulting, Inc
53 W. Jackson Blvd., Suite 1201
Chicago, IL 60604

(312) 353-3000 x106 Phone

(312) 353-3001 Fax

(312) 391-8226 Mobile
jfair@comprehensivecc.com Email

Clint Ferguson P.E., Leed AP

Operations Manager

Infrastructure Engineering
33 West Monroe Street, Suite 1540
Chicago, 1L 60603

(312) 425-9560 x1244 Phone

(312) 425-9564 Fax

G. (317) 698-3328
cferguson@infrastructure-eng.com Email




F

Michael J. Folkening, P.E PTOE
LEED Green Associate
Director of the Chicago Office

Civiltech Engineering, Inc.
30 N LaSalle St, Suite 2624
Chicago, IL 60602

(312) 564-2491 Phone

(312) 726-5911 Fax

(312) 726-5910 Main

(312) 656-0687 Mobile
mfolkening@civiltechinc.com Email
www.civiltechinc.com Web Page

Steven P. Frerichs
Sr Project Manager

Homer L. Chastain & Associates LLC

(773) 714-0050 Phone

(773) 714-0051 ext. 2225 Direct
(847) 287-6732 Mobile
sfrerichs@hlcllp.com Email
www.h dip.com Web Page

G

Lindsey Gayles, Jr
Business Development

CCS

1815 S. Meyers Road

Suite 200

Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181

(630) 678-0808 x127 Phone

(630) 678-0858 Fax

(312) 285-8982 Mobile

tf (800) 443-8607
1gayles@CCSdifference.com Email
www.CCSdifference.com Web Page

Michelle Geltner CMT (630) 820-1022 Phone
Marketing Coordinator 550 North Commons Drive (630) 820-0350 Fax
Suite 116

Aurora, IL 60504

(630) 907-7053 Direct

(844) 426-8364
mgeltner@cmtengr.com Email
cmtengr.com Web Page

Thomas E. Gill, ill, PE
President

“Thomas Engineering 'a'r-oup, LLC

238 south kenilworth avenue
suite 100
oak park, illinois 60302

(708) 533-1700 Phone
(855) 533-1700 Main
tomg(@thomas-engineering.com Email

Lourdes Conzalez, AJA, Leed AP BD+C, ND

Senior Vice President

Primera
100 South Wacker Drive, Suite 700
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 242-6364 Phgne

(312) 606-0910 Main

(312) 342-2946 Mobile
lgonzalez@primeraeng.com Email

H

Mohammad Shabbir Hassan, RE., S.E. Jacobs (312) 612-7270 Phone
Vice President 525 West Monroe Street (312) 251-3015 Fax
Director of Operations NAI, Chicago Suite 200

Chicago, 1L 60661 USA

(630) 523-2399 Mobile
mohammad.hassan@jacobs.com Email

Kevin Hayes

ESI Consultants, Ltd.

208 S. LaSalle Street, Suite 1705, Chicago, IL 60604

(312) 277-1700 ext. 2113 Phone
(312) 735-6741 Mobile
kyayes@esiltd.com Email
www.esiltd.com Web Page

Katie Hermesmeyer Aecom (312) 373-7588 Phone
Proposal Specialist 303 East Wacker Drive (312) 373-6800 Fax
Creative Marketing and Communications Suite 1400

Chicago, IL 60601

katie hermesmeyer@aecom.com Email
www.aecom.com Web Page




H

Rafael Herrera
Director of Business Operations

d'Escoto Builders, LLC
420 N. Wabash Ste. 200
A Chicago, IL 60611

(312) 640-2806 Phone

(312) 787-7322 Fax

(773) 410-2434 Mobile
rherrera@descotobuilders.com Email
www.descotobuilders.com Web Page

Natashia L. Holmes, ESQ.
Government & Client Relations

DLZ

8430 West Bryn Mawr Avenue
Suite 100
Chicago, IL 60631

(312) 371-0267 Phone
(773) 632-4756 Direct
(773) 283-2600
nholmes@dlz.com Email

_ www.dlz.com

Mark Hoskins, PE, CFM
Tech Manager 111

Michael Baker International
311 West Monroe Street, Suite 1350
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 707-8770 Phone
(312) 575-3946 Direct
(312) 515-5277 Mobile
mark.hoskins@mbakerintl.com Email

J

Ravi Jayaraman, Pe, ENV SP HRGreen (815) 759-8312 Phone
Senior Project Manager 420 N. Front Street, Suite 100 (847) 445-8005
McHenry, IL 60050 (815)385-1778
(815) 385-1781
nayaraman@hrgreen.com Email
Adrian J. Jimenez Spaan Tech Inc. (312) 277-8828 Phone
Director of Business Development 311 S. Wacker Drive (312) 277-8808 Fax
Suite 2400 ajimenez@spaantech.com Email
.......... Chicago, IL 60606 | | .
Joe Johnson, PE., PMP MWH (312) 831-3000 Phone
Vice President 350 N. Orleans Street (312) 831-3117 Direct
Suite 1301

Chicago, IL 60654

(312) 623-6851 Mobile

(312) 831-3999
joe.johnson©mwhglobal.com Email
mwhglobal.com

Shakti S. Joshi, P.E.

APS Consulting, Inc.

(312) 324-0336 Phone

President 5519 N. Cumberland Ave., Suite 1011 (312) 324-0337 Fax
Chicago, IL 60656 (847) 274-1620 Mobile
sjoshi@apsae.com Email
www.apsae.com Web Page
Randy Jostes David Mason & Associates (312) 884-5100 Phone

Principal, Business Development 464 North Milwaukee, (312) 884-5101 Fax
Chicago, IL 60654 (630) 453-9085 Mobile
rjostes@davidmason.com Email
www.davidmason.com Web Page
K
David A. Kamano, P.E., Leed AP BD+C Patrick Engineering (630) 795-7325 Phone
Civil Group Manager 4970 Varsity Drive (630) 434-8400 Fax

Lisle, IL 60532

dkamano@patrickco.com Email
www.patrickco.com Web Page




K

S.M. Kazi, P.E., S.E.
President

Delta Engineering Group, Uc.
111 West Jackson Blvd.

Suite 910

Chicago, IL 60604

(312) 659-6565 (Cell) Phone
(312) 427-6145 Fax

(312) 291-6565 Direct

(312) 377-7700 Main
smkazi@deg-america.com Email
www.deg-america.com Web Page

Bob Khan, P.E.
Principal

American Infrastructure Technologies, LLC
825 N. Cass Ave., Suite 309
Westmont, IL 60559

(630) 325-8000 Phone

(630) 456-7152 Fax

(630) 816-2292 Mobile
bkhan@aminfratech.com Email
www.aminfratech.com Web Page

David Koch, P.E.
Client Director

Black & Veatch Corporation
101 North Wacker Drive, Suite 1100
Chicago, IL 60606 USA

(312) 346-3775 Phone
(312) 346-4781 Fax
(616) 308-7165
KochDS@bv.com Email
www.bv.com Web Page

Gerald Koylass, P.E., S.E.
Executive Vice President

Wynndalco Enterprises
400 N. Michigan Avenue
Suite 500

Chicago, IL 60611

(312) 256-9090 Phone

(312) 256-9091 Fax

(312) 848-4338 Mobile
g-koylass@wynndalco.com Email
wynndalco.com Web Page

L

Matthew Letson, P.E.
Vice President

Bowman Consulting Group, Ltd.
180 N. Stetson Avenue, Suite 1500
Chicago, IL 60601

(312) 614-0360 Phone

(877) 433-0797 Fax

(312) 614-0380 Direct

(773) 960-4742 Mobile
mletson@bowmancg.com Email
bowmanconsulting.com Web Page

Thomas K. Liliensiek, P.E.
Director of Water Resources

Civiltech Engineering,- Inc.
30 N LaSalle St, Suite 2624
Chicago, IL 60602

(312) 564-2492 Phone

(312) 726-5911 Fax

(312) 726-5910 Main
tliliensiek@civiltechine.com Email
www.civiltechinc.com Web Page

Eric J. Lindemann, P.E.
Senior Project Manager

V3
7325 Janes Avenue
Woodridge, IL 60517

(630) 724-9200 Phone

(630) 724-9202 Fax

(630) 729-6182 Direct

(630) 330-5949 Mobile
elindemann@v3co.com Email
www.v3co.com Web Page

Michael Livernois P.E.
Project Engineer

Wynndalco Enterprises
400 N. Michigan Avenue
Suite 500

Chicago, IL 60611

(312) 256-9090 Phone

(312) 256-9091 Fax

(773) 710-5838 Mobile
m.livemois@wynndalco.com Email
wynndalco.com Web Page




M

Arun Mande, PE

Greeley and Hansen
100 South Wacker Drive, Suite 1400
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 558-9000 Phone

(312) 558-1986 Fax

(312) 578-2311 Direct
amande@greeley-hansen.com Email

Luke Mattson, PE
Water Resources Project Engineer

CIORBA GROUP

5507 N Cumberland Avenue
Suite 402

Chicago, IL 60656

(773) 775-4009 Phone
(773) 775-4014 Fax

(773) 355-2947 Direct
(773) 892-9795 Mobile
Imattson@ciorba.com Email
www.ciorba.com Web Page

Edward J. McCall, PE
Senior Project Manager Associate

HRGreen
820 Davis Street, Suite 500
Evanston, IL 60201

(800) 728-7805 Phone

(630) 354-7582 Direct

(312) 446-7888 Mobile
emccall@hrgreen.com Email
HRGreen.com Web Page

Laura L. McGovern, PE
Senior Vice President

Alfred Benesch
205 North Michigan Avenue, Suite 2400
Chicago, IL 60601

(312) 565-0450 Phone

(312) 565-2497 Fax

(312) 819-8228 Direct

(312) 285-3868 Mobile
Imcgovern@benesch.com Email
www.benesch.com Web Page

John P. Mick II, PE., F-Nspe, F-ITE

Baxter & Woodman
8430 West Bryn Mawr Avenue, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60631

(815) 459-1260 Phone

(815) 444-3308 Main
Jjmick©baxterwoodman.com Email
www.baxterwoodman.com

Matthew A. Miller, P.E.

HNTB Corporation
One South Wacker Drive

(312) 930-9119 Phone
(312) 930-9063 Fax

Suite 900 (312) 798-0235 Direct
IL 60606 mamiller@hntb.com Email
Chicago HNTB.com Web Page

Thomas G. Miller, Pe
Project Manager

Accurate Group, Inc.
101 Schelter Road, Suite B 200
Lincolnshire, IL 60069

(847) 613-1100 ext. 515 Phone
(847) 613-1105 Fax
tmiller@accgi.com Email
www.accgi.com Web Page

John Mirabella
Engineering Manager

AAA Engineering, Ltd. (773) 657-3300 Phone
4323 W. Irving Park Rd. (312) 285-7107 Mobile
Suite 200

Chicago, IL 60641

Steven J. Miskowicz, PE, LEED AP
Senior Project Manager

R.M. Chin & Associates
500 West 18th Street
Suite 200, Chicago, IL 60616

Jmirabella@aaaengineering.net £mail

312-595-2000 Phone
312-644-0999 Fax
stevenm@rmchin.com Email

Katie Morris

Primera
100 South Wacker Drive, Suite 700
Chicago IL 60606

(312) 242-6443 Phone

(312) 606-0415 Fax

(312) 606-0910 Main
kmorris@primeraeng.com Email




M

Catherine Muller

Muller+Muller, Ltd
700 N Sangamon St
Chicago, IL 60642

(312) 432-4180 Phone
(312) 504-7234 Mobile
cemuller@muller2.com Email
www.muller2.com Web Page

N

Akwasi Nketia, PE

K-Plus Engineering
Suite 320

15 Spinning Wheel Road
Hinsdale, IL 60521

(312) 207-1600 Phone
(630) 570-5549 Direct
anketia@kplus.com Email
www.kplus.com Web Page

0

Jarod Oliver

HR Green

820 Davis Street
Suite 500

Evanston, IL 60201

630-354-7586 Phone
joliver@hrgreen.com Email

Kristin Olsen-Whisler
Marketing Coordinator

RME
200 S. Michigan Avenue, Suite 1500
Chicago, IL 60604-2482

(312) 870-6600 Phone

(312) 663-1473 Fax

(312) 870-6608 Direct
KWhisler@RME-i.com Email
www.RME-i.com Web Page

Yemi Oyewole, PE
Transportation Design Director

Atlas Engineering Group, Ltd.
3100 Dundee Road, Suite 502
Northbrook, IL 60062

(847) 753-8020 Phone

(847) 753-8023 Fax

(847) 997-2963 Mobile
yoyewole@aegroupltd.com Email
www.aegroupltd.com Web Page

P

Jean-Alix Peralte, Pe, Ptoe
Vice President Business Unit Leader

STV
200 West Monroe Street, Suite 1650
Chicago

(312) 553-8431 Phone

(312) 553-0661 Fax

(312) 882-9738 Mobile

(312) 553-0655
jean-alix.peralte@stvinc.com Email
www.stvinc.com Web Page

Civil Engineer II - Water Services

HNTB Corporation

One South Wacker Drive
Suite 900

Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 930-9119 Phone

(312) 930-9063 Fax

(312) 798-0257 Direct
rlperkins@HNTB.com Email
www.hntb.com Web Page

Cristina Petrea
Principal RA, Leed AP, Ccca

Petrea Collaborative

440 5 Kenilworth Avenue
Suite 25, Oak Park

1L 60302

(773) 715-1825 Phone
cristina_petrea@cspetrea.com Email

Natassa Pettas
Marketing Coordinator

GSG Consultants, Inc.
855 West Adams, Suite 200
Chicago, IL 60607

(312) 733-6262 Phone

(312) 733-5612 Fax

(708) 745-1200 Mobile
npettas@gsg-consultants.com Email
www.gsg-consultants.com Web Page




P

Rahman Polk CSA Partners Ltd. (312) 578-0550 Phone

Associate Principal 29E Madison Street, Suite 1309 rpolk@csa-partners.com Email
Chicago IL 60602

Gail Pollard Epstein (312) 454-9100 Phone

Marketing Coordinator Civil Engineering 600 West Fulton Street (312) 559-1217 Fax
Chicago (312) 429-8070 Direct
IL 60661-1259 gpollard@epsteinglobal.com Email

Brent Porfilio HOH 312-424-3657 Phone '
55 East Jackson Blvd. baporfilio@hohgroup.com Email
Suite 600
Chicago, IL

Tom Pullukat

Construction Manager

APS Consulting, Inc.
5519 N. Cumberland Ave., Suite 1011
Chicago, 'lllinois 60656

(312) 324-0336 Phone
(312) 324-0337 Fax

(773) 410-7081 Mobile
tpullukat@apsae.com Email
www.apsae.com Web Page

R
Ram V. Rajadhyaksha, P.E. DLZ (312) 286-8808 Phone
Equity Partner & Vice President 8619 West Bryn Mawr Avenue (773) 283-2600
Suite 602 ram@dlz.com Email
Chicago, 1L 60631 www.dlz.com Web Page
Stephen Randolph Horner Shifrin (312) 332-4334 Phone
Senior Project Manager 200 S Wacker Dr (312) 208-8343 Mobile
Ste 3100

Chicago, TL 60606

SRandolphfiiHornerShifrin.com Web Page
www HorerShifrin.com

S

Joel A. Saucedo

Angelo Construction Services
8755 W Higgins Rd

(312) 802-5662 Phone
jsaucedo@angelo-cs.com Email

Suite 850

Chicago, IL 60631 - _ o
Laura Saviano Ross Bamey Architects 312-832-0600 Phone
Marketing Principal 10 West Hubbard Street 312-832-0601 Fax

Chicago, IL 60654 las@r-barc.com Email
Dipak S. Shah, Pe, SE RME (312) 870-6600 Phone
President

200 S. Michigan Avenue, Suite 1500
Chicago, IL 60604-2482

(312) 663-1473 Fax

(312) 870-6615 Direct
(630) 640-1490 Mobile
DShah@RME-i.com Email

_ www.RME-i.com Web Page

Victor E. Simpkins

ONYX Architectural S-ervices, Inc.
760 N. Franklin Ave. Ste. 207
Chicago, IL 60654

(312) 787-2748 Phone

(312) 787-2857 Fax

(312) 890-3217 Mobile
vsimpkins@onyxchicago.com Email




S

Asha Singh, Cep, Leed AP
President

SYNNOV Group, Inc

118 South Clinton Street
Suite 350

Chicago, IL 60661

(630) 532-2546 Phone

asha.singh@synnovgroup.com Email
www.synnovgroup.com Web Page

David V. Skaleski, P.E.
Vice President
Regional Civil TEC Manager

Parsons Brinckerhoff
30 North LaSalle Street
Suite 4200

Chicago, IL 60602

(312) 803-6529 Phone

(847)212-7029 Mobile
skaleski@pbworld.com Email
www.pbworld.com Web Page

Joanna Skiadopoulos
Marketing Coordinator

GSG Consultants, Inc.
855 West Adams, Suite 200
Chicago, IL 60607

(312) 733-6262 Phone
(312) 733-5612 Fax
(708) 289-2427 Mobile
jskiadopoulos@gsg-consultants.com Email
www.gsg-consultants.com Web Page

Thomas E. Smiles, P.E.
Senior Vice President
Director of Engineering

Epstein
600 West Fulton Street
Chicago, IL 60661-1259

(312) 454-9100 Phone

(312) 559-1217 Fax

(312) 429-8314 Direct

(312) 622-1864 Mobile
tsmiles@epsteinglobal.com Email

Anwar Sultan, E.I.T., Leed AP BD+C
Senior Mechanical Engineer

M.E.P. Infrastructure Solutions, Incorporated
180 North Stetson Avenue, Suite 1500
Prudential Plaza Two, Chicago, IL 60601

(312) 279-1185 Ext. 307 Phone
(312)279-1186 Fax

(630) 618-9355 Mobile
asultan@mepisinc.com Email
www.mepisinc.com Web Page

Jack J. Svaicer, ATIA
Vice President and Director of Architecture

Globetrotters® Engineering Corporation
300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60606 U.S.A.

(312) 922-6400 Phone
(312) 697-3660 Direct
Jjack.svaicer@gec-group.com Email

T

Larry Thomas, RE., Bcee
Water/Wastewater Department Manager

Stanley Consultants
8501 West Higgins Road
Suite 730

Chicago, IL 60631

(773) 714-2015 Phone

(773) 693-7690 Fax

(815) 355-0923 Mobile
thomaslarry(@stanleygroup.com Email

U

Justin D. Uihlein, PE

HBK Engineering, LLC
921 W. Van Buren St.
Chicago IL 60607

(312) 432-0076 Phone

312.432. 0231

(608) 285-2358
juihlein@hbkengineering.com Email
hbkengineering.com Web Page

Orhan Ilgaz Ulger, P.E.
Vice President

2IM Group, LL.C
118 South Clinton
Suite 350
Chicago, IL 60661

(312) 508-5155 Phone

(312) 441-9558 Fax

fel: (3121441-9554 x 2121
oiulger@2imgroup.com Email
www.2imgroup.com Web Page




W

Janet Wackrow
Vice President

AES Services, Inc.
111 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 3910
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 235-6783 Phone
(312)235-6784 Fax

(312) 446-9613 Mobile
jwackrow@aesser.com Email
www.aesser.com Web Page

Mark R. Wagstaff, PE
Client Service Manager

M3 Engineering-1llinois
203 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 2100
Chicago, IL 60601

(312) 558-1453 Phone
4312.307.8861 [F1312. 346.9603
mark.wagstaff@m3eg.com Email
www.m3eg.com Web Page

Alicia A. Wasmiller
Senior Proposal Manager

STV
200 West Monroe Street, Suite 1650
Chicago, IL 60606-5015

(312) 553-8421 Phone

(312) 553-0661 Fax

(312) 553-0655
alicia.wasmiller@stvinc.com Email
www.stvinc.com Web Page

Richard L. Weitzel
Business Development Manager

Delta Engineering Group, LLC.
111 West Jackson Blvd.

Suite 910

Chicago, IL 60604

(312) 246-2454 (Cell) Phone
(312) 427-6145 Fax

(312) 291-6568 Direct

(312) 377-7700 Main
rweitzel@deg-america.com Email
www.deg-america.com Web Page

Mae C. Whiteside, PE
Principal

CKL Engineers, LL.C
700 N Green Street, Suite 204
Chicago, IL 60642

3124652 781 Phone

(312) 465-2781 Fax

(773) 439-0519 Mobile

(312) 763-2989
mwhiteside@ckleng.com Email
www.ckleng.com Web Page

Hansel Whiteurst
Vice President, Midwest Region

McKissack & McKissack
205 North Michigan Avenue
Suite 1930, Chicago, IL 60601

(312) 751-9800 Phone
(312) 7511667 Fax
(773) 299-2801

hansel.whiteurst@mckissackmw.com Email
_ www.mckissackmw.com Web Page

Leonard Wojcik
Senior Project Manager

HDR
30 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 3220
Chicago, IL 60602-3348

(312) 443-4900 Phone
(312) 443-4917
leonard. wojcik@hdrinc.com Email




